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M. D., COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2018 

Date Day 

MT & News 

Daily 

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 

Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study 

Monday 

2 - 4 PM 

 

Seminar 

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

Journal (J)/Report 

(R) 

Thursday 

2 - 4 PM 

 

Faculty 

01.03.18 Thu Biological control of vectors  

Dr.Karthikeyan   
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- - Dr.Shree Ramanan (J)  Dr.M. Logaraj 

02.03.18 Fri Cyclops control 

Dr.Shree Ramanan  

- - - Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

03.03.18 Sat Anti Rodent Measures   

Dr.Azarudeen  

- - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

05.03.18 Mon Back Washing  

Dr.Lovling  

Dr.Sarath kumar - - Dr.R. Balaji  

06.03.18 Tue Pre-Requisites for 

chlorination of water 

Dr.Regan 

- Health in current 

Budget  

Dr.Pradeep 

- Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

07.03.18 Wed Stabilized Bleach  

Dr.Omar  

- -  Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan  

08.03.18 Thu Horrock’s  Test 

Dr.Pradeep  

- - Dr.Lovling (R) Dr.Dinesh Kumar  

09.03.18 Fri Rain Water Harvesting  

Dr.Deepak   

- - - Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

10.03.18 Sat Comfort Zones 

Dr.Sarath  

- - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

  



Date Day 

MT & News 

Daily 

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 

Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study 
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2 - 4 PM 

 

Seminar 
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2 -  4 PM 

Journal (J)/Report 

(R) 

Thursday 

2 - 4 PM 

 

Faculty 

12.03.18 Mon Hazards of Noise  Pollution  

Dr.Karthikeyan    
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Dr.Pradeep  - - Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

13.03.18 Tue Noise Pollution Prevention  

Dr.Shree Ramanan  

- Universal Health 

Coverage  

Dr.Deepak 

- Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

14.03.18 

 

Wed Ionizing Radiation effects 

on Health   

Dr.Azarudeen   

- - - Dr.R. Balaji  

15.03.18 Thu Housing Standards 

Dr.Lovling  

- - Dr.Regan (J)  Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

16.03.18 Fri Sanitary Latrine for Rural 

Areas   

Dr.Regan  

- - - Dr.Vijayakrishnan 

17.03.18 Sat Environmental Anti Larval 

Measures  

Dr.Omar 

- - - Dr.Dinesh Kumar  

19.03.18 Mon Flea Indices  

Dr.Pradeep  

Dr.Omar   - - Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

20.03.18 Tue Tick borne diseases  

Dr.Deepak  

- Human Resources in  

Health  

Dr.Sarath Kumar 

- Dr.M. Logaraj 

21.03.18 Wed Itch Mite  

Dr.Sarath  

- - - Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

22.03.18 Thur Zoonotic Diseases Dr.Hema  - - Dr.Omar (R) Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

23.03.18 Fri Types of Disasters  

Dr.Karthikeyan  

- - - Dr.R. Balaji  
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8 – 9 AM 
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(R) 
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24.03.18 Sat Disaster Cycle  

Dr.Shree Ramanan  
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- - - Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

26.03.18 Mon Triage   

Dr.Azarudeen  

Dr.Regan  - - Dr.Vijayakrishnan 

27.03.18 Tue Man made Disasters  

Dr.Lovling  

- Nutrition in Metabolic 

Diseases   

Dr.Karthikeyan  

- Dr.Dinesh Kumar  

28.03.18 Wed Disaster Cycle  

Dr.Regan 

- - - Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

31.03.18 Sat Disaster preparedness  

Dr.Omar  

- - Dr.Hema (J) Dr.M. Logaraj 

  


